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      Economic:       Social - Single Parent:                                                 Compliance Detailed Summary Form – Monthly  

      Social - Other:                       Health:                     Year:   Month:  
                        
          WOP:                              ASARET:                    

             First Nation: __________________________ 
                      

001 
 
 
 
 

Treaty Number 

 
002 
 
 
 

Applicant 
Given Name(s) 

 
003 
 
 
 
                Applicant 

 Last Name 
  

 
100 
 
 

COMP     
Code 

 
102 
 

 
COPH 
COMP 
Code 

 

 
100 

 
 
Basic Needs 
Allowance 

102 
 
 
    

 
103, 104, 105 
 
 

Disability, 
Special Care 

Room and 
Board, 

Comfort 
Allowances 

 
107 
 

 
 
  

 
 

108 
 
120 
 
 

Shelter 
Allowance 

 
123 

 
 

User Fees 
 

 
125, 150 
 
 

Exceptions 
  

 

 
121, 122, 124, 
126 
 

RRAP, 
Laundry, 

Work 
Clothing, 

Telephone 
Allowances 

 
130 
 
 

Hydro 

 
131, 132, 133, 
134 
 

Oil, Wood – 
Purchased 

Wood – Cut, 
Propane 

Allowances 

 
140 
 
 

Special 
Needs 

 
145 
  
 

Burials 

 
162 
 
 
Total Income 

(Line 092-
SD03) 

 
 

 
163 
 

 
Net 

Payment 
 

 
COPH 

Allowance 

 
Infant 

Formula 

 
Therapeutic 

Diets 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Sub Total 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Total Previous Page 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Total 

 
100 

 
102 

 
100 

 
102 

 
103,104,105 

 
107 

 
108 

 
120 

 
123 

 
125,150 

 
121, 122, 
124,126 

 
130 

 
131, 132, 133, 
134 

 
140** 

 
 145 

 
 162 
 

 
163* 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

*Transfer Box 163 Total to Section 2: Financial Management on the Income Assistance Report – Section 2 Question 10a) Basic Needs Expenditures only     
  **Transfer Box 140 to the Income Assistance Report – Special Needs Section 2 Question 10 b) 

. 
The information provided is accurate to the best of my knowledge 
  
Given Name 

 

 
Family Name 

 

 
Title 

 

 
Date (YYYY-MM-DD) 

  
  

  


