	∳ Ec	Cá	anada	1			Services aux Autochtones Canada Single Parent:	1				Com	npliance	e Detai	led Sui	mmarv	Form -	- Mont	hlv						
	Social - Other: Health:				Compliance Detailed Summary Form – Monthly											Year:			_Month <u>:</u>						
	'	WOP	: [ASARET:														First N	lation:			
00°	l						002	003	100	102	100	102	103, 104, 105	107	108	120	123	125, 150	121, 122, 124, 126	130	131, 1 <u>32, 133,</u> 134	140	145	162	163
		Tre	eaty Nui	ımber			Applicant Given Name(s)	Applicant Last Name	COMP Code	COPH COMP Code	Basic Needs Allowance	COPH Allowance	Disability, Special Care Room and Board, Comfort Allowances	Infant Formula	Therapeutic Diets	Shelter Allowance	User Fees	Exceptions	RRAP, Laundry, Work Clothing, Telephone Allowances	Hydro	Oil, Wood – Purchased Wood – Cut, Propane Allowances	Special Needs	Burials	Total Income (Line 092- SD03)	Net Payment
									1																
									1																
							Sub Total																		
		Total Previous Page																							
							1	Total	100	102	100	102	103,104,105	107	108	120	123	125,150	121, 122, 124,126	130	131, 132, 133, 134	140**	145	162	163*
							*Transfe	r Box 163 Total to Sec	tion 2: F **Trans	inancia fer Box	I Manager 140 to the	nent on th Income A	e Income ssistance l	Assistand Report – S	e Report pecial Ne	– Section eds Section	2 Question 2 Ques	n 10a) Ba tion 10 b)	sic Needs	Expendi	tures only				

The information provided is accurate to the best of my knowledge

Given Name	Family Name	Title	Date (YYYY-MM-DD)		